
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
31 

7 
25 
26 
69 

9 
96 

145 
111 

12 
10 
45 
77 
17 
19 

4 
72 
32 

Name 
SAVINO Edoardo 
BORRELLI Cristian 
BALDUCCI Manfredi 
CANCELLIERI Kevin 
BARBAGALLO Gionata 
VAN TILBURG Manny 
PADOVANI Gabriele 
(WC) DE NOVELLIS Michele 
MONTI Elisabetta 
DI MARIO Mario G.B. 
PANERO Jacopo 
BARATTI Giacomo 
FERRAZZI Davide 
MARZARO Davide 
FERRARI Christian 
DOTTI Lorenzo 
BERTI Ruggero 
GUAITA Mattia 

Class M ode l/ Engine  
OHVALE 

OHVALE 

OHVALE 

OHVALE 

OHVALE 

OHVALE 

OHVALE 

OHVALE 

OHVALE 

OHVALE 

OHVALE 

OHVALE 

OHVALE 

OHVALE 

OHVALE 

OHVALE 

OHVALE 

OHVALE 

Laps 
6 

10 
10 
10 

7 
11 
10 
10 

6 
6 
9 
6 
8 
8 
8 

10 
10 

5 

Best Tm 
1:16.663 
1:16.881 
1:17.547 
1:17.723 
1:17.762 
1:18.138 
1:18.560 
1:18.592 
1:18.645 
1:18.981 
1:19.397 
1:19.450 
1:20.220 
1:20.260 
1:20.262 
1:21.000 
1:21.208 
1:21.378 

In Lap 
6 

10 
6 
4 
4 

11 
10 

7 
6 
3 
8 
3 
7 
7 
8 

10 
10 

4 

Diff 

0.218 
0.884 
1.060 
1.099 
1.475 
1.897 
1.929 
1.982 
2.318 
2.734 
2.787 
3.557 
3.597 
3.599 
4.337 
4.545 
4.715 

Gap 

0.218 
0.666 
0.176 
0.039 
0.376 
0.422 
0.032 
0.053 
0.336 
0.416 
0.053 
0.770 
0.040 
0.002 
0.738 
0.208 
0.170 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 24/09/2022 11:38:49 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cazzaniga Paolo 

Race Director:  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

CIV Junior 
OHVALE GP-2 190 

2 Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:20:00 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

24/09/2022 11:20 

Orario fine prova: 11.35




